
VEGETARIAN CONTAIN DAIRY PRODUCTSGLUTEN FREE CONTAINS NUTSHOUSE SPECIALITY SPICY

POPPADUMS BASKET

MASALA PEANUTS

£ 2.50

£ 3.75

PRE-STARTERSPRE-STARTERS
CRISPY SALT ‘N’ PEPPER OKRA
Crispy okra fl ash fried with red, green chillies and 
black pepper

CHOW CHU CAULIFLOWER
Crispy, battered fl orets of caullfl ower, tossed 
wtth chillies

CHILLI GARLIC MOGO
Cassava fl ash fried and tossed in a chilli garlic sauce

CHILLI GARLIC MUSHROOM
Breaded mushroom fried and tossed in a chilli 
garlic sauce

KUNG PAO POTATO
Thick chips tossed with spicy tomato sauce, garlic 
and cashews

KOLKATA CHILLY PANEER
Cottage cheese combined with fi nely diced shallots, 
garlic, green chillies

TAI PAI PANEER
Cottage cheese, Green and red peppers tossed in a 
sweet and spicy sauce

CHICKEN LOLLIPOP  (4 PC) | (6 PC)
Succulent, slow fried chicken wings dusted with 
chef’s spice

TAI PAI CHICKEN
Tender chicken strips, Green and red peppers tossed 
in a sweet and spicy sauce

CRISPY SALT ‘N’ PEPPER FISH
Lightly battered fi sh tossed in garlic, chilli and 
aromatic black pepper

TAI PAI PRAWN
Prawns, Green and red peppers tossed in a sweet 
and spicy sauce

PEPPER GARLIC PRAWNS
Crispy battered Prawns tossed in garlic, chilli and 
aromatic black pepper

£ 8.95

£ 8.95

£ 8.95

£ 8.45

£ 7.95/£ 10.95

£ 10.65

£ 10.25

£ 9.95

£ 11.45

£ 13.95

£ 13.95

£ 8.95

INDO CHINESE STARTERSINDO CHINESE STARTERSINDO CHINESE STARTERS

HOT ‘N’ SOUR SOUP | veg or chicken
Hot with chilli oil ‘n’ sour with soy vinegar

SWEET CORN SOUP | veg or chicken

MANCHOW SOUP | veg or chicken
Flavoured with hot garlic and garnished with crispy noodles

£ 4.95 eachSOUPSSOUPS

VEGETABLE SAMOSA
Served with tamarind chutney

PALAK PATTA CHAAT
Sweet yogurt ,date & plum sauce, pomegranate

AMRITSARI CHOLEY SAMOSA CHAAT
Samosa, chickpeas, yoghurt, date and 
tamarind chutney

ALOO TIKKI CHAAT
Spicy potato patties, chickpeas, yoghurt, date and 
tamarind chutney

CRISPY GOAN CALAMARI
Crispy bettered squid served with a spicy mayo dip

FISH KOLIWADA
Classic Mumbai dish, fi sh marinated in chef’s special 
spice mix and deep fried

PRAWNS KOLIWADA 
Classic Mumbai dish, prawns marinated in chef’s 
special spice mix and deep fried

MAHIM KA KEEMA PAV
Spiced lamb mince served with bread

£ 5.95

£ 8.45

£ 8.45

£ 8.45

INDIAN STARTERS

£ 9.95

£ 9.95

£ 13.95

£ 10.45

PAV BHAJI
Mashed patoto, coulifl ower, green peppers, carrot 
& tomato. Served with bread

£ 9.45

INDIAN STARTERS

ABOUT USABOUT US

The history of food in Bombay, now 
Mumbai, is closely linked to it’s 
transformation from a fi shing village to 
a megapolis. Migrants from all over the 
country settled in Mumbai with dreams 
of turning dust into gold as the city 
tranformed. Along with their aspirations, 
they brought their culinary treasures with 
them, and the Chinese immigrants of 
Chinatown in Kolkata were no exception. 
It’s the perefct blend of the Hakka and 
traditional Indian cuisine that inspire the 
mouth watering dishes served at Bombay 
Chow.

Our exquisite meals are produced by 
authentic chefs, especially headhunted 
from some of the fi nest hotels in India. 
Our chefs possess advance knowledge of 
culinary techniques, as well as extensive 
kitchen experience, ensuring every bite 
you take retains the high quality of taste 
that we are proud to serve.

Our restaurants are located in Wembley 
and Northwood.

BRINGING 
INDO CHINESE 
(HAKKA) CUISINE 
TO THE STREETS 
OF LONDON

LAL MIRCH KA PANEER TIKKA
Cottage cheese 

TANDOORI CHICKEN WINGS
Chicken wings marinated with spices and cooked in 
a Tandoor 

MURGH TIKKA
Chicken cubes marinated with yoghurt and spices 
cooked in a tandoor

KASHMIRI LAMB SEEKH KEBAB
Prime lamb mince infused with herbs and Kashmiri 
chilli fl akes.

BARRA MASALA LAMB CHOPS
Prime lamb chops, marinated overnight with raw 
papaya, ginger garlic & spices, and grilled

MURGH MALAI TIKKA
Grilled chicken cube marinated with matured 
cheddar and cashew paste

TANDOORI CHICKEN | half or full
A fi rm favourite of Indian cuisine, Tandoori chicken 
on the bone

HARA MASALA TANDOORI PRAWNS
Char grilled tiger Prawns marinated in a coriander
and basil marinade

MACCHI SARSON
Grilled tilapia fi sh marinated in ginger, garlic, 
crushed mustard & ajwain seeds

NON VEG MIX GRILL | serves two
Murgh Tikka, Tandoori Wings, Malai Tikka, Lamb 
Chops and Lamb Seekh kebab

£ 10.45

£ 10.45

£ 10.65

£ 12.95

£ 10.45

£ 9.95 / £ 14.95

£ 16.95

£ 10.95

£ 20.95

£ 10.45

TANDOOR & GRILLTANDOOR & GRILL

MANCHURIAN
Soya cooked in ginger, minced garlic, fresh coriander sauce

CHILLI GARLIC
Soya fl ash fried and tossed in a chilli garlic sauce

SZECHUAN
Soya cooked in Szechuan sauce, prepared with celery and crushed 
red chill

KUNG PAO
Soya stir fried with cashews, dry red chilly in tangy tomato sauce

CRIPSY SALT ‘N’ PEPPER
Cispy Soya tossed in garlic, chilli and aromatic black pepper

TAI PAI
Soya, green and red peppers tossed in a sweet and spicy sauce

£ 9.95 eachVEGANSOYA DISHESSOYA DISHES
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BIRYANI
Baked, fragrant basmati rice layers with aromatic 
spices. All Birynai served with raita and sauce.

VEGETABLE BIRYANI

CHICKEN BIRYANI 

LAMB DUM BIRYANI

PRAWN BIRYANI

£ 12.45

£ 14.95

£ 15.95

£ 17.95

KULFI
Mango, Malai, or Pistachio fl avours

SIZZLING CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
Served with Madagascan vanilla ice cream

STICKY TOFFEE WITH ICE CREAM                                                                                                                        
Server with Vanilla ice cream

CHOCOLATE PUDDING WITH CREAM
Server with Vanilla ice cream

£ 4.50

£ 8.45

£ 6.95

£ 6.95

DESSERT

GULAB JAMUN
Spheres made of thickened milk, 
infused with sweet rose fl avoured syrup. 
Served hot.

1 pc £ 3.50

2 pc £ 5.50

RASMALAI
Poached Indian cottage cheese 
dumplings, served with saffron 
reduced milk.

1 pc £ 3.50

2 pc £ 5.50

DESSERT

STEAM BASMATI RICE

PILAO RICE

JEERA RICE

£ 4.45

£ 5.95

£ 5.45

RICERICE

NAAN | plain or butter

NAAN | chilli and / or garlic

CHEESE NAAN

PESHAWARI NAAN

TANDOORI ROTI | plain or butter

PARATHA

£ 3.15

£ 3.65

£ 4.65

£ 4.65

£ 3.15

£ 3.45

BREADSBREADS

KACHUMBER SALAD

CUCUMBER RAITA

GREEN SALAD

£ 3.50 eachACCOMPANIMENTSACCOMPANIMENTS
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If you have any food allergies or dietary requirements please let us know. All meat in the restaurant is Halal.
An optional service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. Service charge is entirely optional. If you feel the service is in any way lacking, you need only ask, and the charge will be removed.An optional service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. Service charge is entirely optional. If you feel the service is in any way lacking, you need only ask, and the charge will be removed.

CAULIFLOWER MANCHURIAN
Caulifl ower fritters tossed in ginger, garlic, and 
coriander sauce

VEG MANCHURIAN | dry or gravy
Matchstick veg fritters tossed, in ginger, garlic, 
coriander sauce

VEG SZECHUAN | dry or gravy
Crispy veg fritters tossed in a spicy Szechuan chilly and 
celery based sauce

PANEER SZECHUAN
Cottage cheese cubes tossed in a spicy Szechuan 
chilly and celery based sauce

PRAWN SZECHUAN | dry or gravy
Prawns cooked in Szechuan sauce prepared with 
celery and crushed red chilli

FISH SZECHUAN | dry or gravy
Sliced fi sh cooked in Szechuan sauce, prepared with 
celery and crushed red chilli

AMERICAN CHOPSUEY
Sweet ‘n’ sour chicken on a bed of fried noodles and 
fried egg on top Bombay style

CHICKEN MANCHURIAN | dry or gravy
Boneless chicken cooked in ginger, minced garlic, 
fresh coriander sauce

CHILLI CHICKEN | dry or gravy
Tender boneless chicken stir fried withfresh green 
chilies, garlic & soya

KUNG PAO CHICKEN
Boneless chicken stir fried with cashews, dry red chilly 
in tangy tomato sauce

SZECHUAN CHICKEN | dry or gravy
Chicken cooked in Szechuan sauce, prepared with 
celery and crushed red chill

SWEET ‘N’ SOUR CHICKEN
Chicken, cucumber, carrots, pineapple, pepper served 
with a sweet ‘n’ sour sauce

£ 10.25

£ 10.25

£ 10.45

£ 10.95

£ 14.95

£ 12.95

£ 12.45

£ 10.95

£ 10.95

£ 10.95

£ 10.95

£ 10.95

INDO CHINESE MAINSINDO CHINESE MAINS

Veg or chicken

A combination of fried rice, noodles tossed in a 
spicy Szechuan sauce. Served with a Szechuan 
gravy and a mini omelette

£ 15.50 / £ 16.50

TRIPLE SZECHUAN

FRIED RICE | veg or egg

VEG SZECHUAN RICE

MUSHROOM FRIED RICE

VEG HAKKA NOODLES

VEG SZECHUAN NOODLES
Add chicken for £1.25 or prawns for £2.50

£ 7.45

£ 8.45

£ 7.45

£ 9.75

£ 9.75

RICE & NOODLESRICE & NOODLES

MILI JULI VEG HANDI
Mixed veg & paneer cooked with peppers

PANEER LABABDAR
Cubes of paneer cooked in a rich creamy sauce, 
traditional Punjabi style

PANEER TIKKA MASALA
Tandoori paneer tikka cooked in a creamy 
tomato sauce

KADHAHI PANEER
Cubes of paneer cooked in a tomato onion gravy and 
crushed coriander seeds

SAAG PANEER
Cubes of paneer cooked simmered with spinach and 
curry sauce

DAL MAKHNI
Slow cooked Black lentils with ginger, garlic and chef’s 
special spices

MAKAI METHI MALAI
Sweetcorn and fresh fenugreek leaves cooked in 
creamy gravy

BOMBAY ALOO
Potatoes prepared in tomato and onion gravy, 
tempered with mustard seeds

SAAG ALOO
Potatoes simmered with spinach and spice

CHANA MASALA
Chickpeas cooked in a thick onion and tomato sauce 
and freshly grounded spices

TADKA DAL
Yellow lentils cooked with garlic and cumin

BHINDI MASALA
Okra tossed in a tangy mix of freshly roasted spices

VEGETABLE KOFTA
Kofta fi t for royal’s delicate vegetables dumpling 
simmered in delicious gravy

£ 11.45

£ 11.95 

£ 11.95 

£ 11.95 

£ 11.95 

£ 10.45

£ 11.95

£ 10.45

£ 10.45

£ 10.45

£ 10.45

£ 10.45

£ 10.95

VEG MAINSVEG MAINS

MURGH MAKHNI (BUTTER CHICKEN)
Grilled Tandoori chicken; simmered in a cream base, 
fl avoured with dried fenugreek leaves

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
Tandoor-grilled chicken cooked with whole spices in a 
semi dry preparation

KADHAHI CHICKEN
Chicken cubes cooked in a tomato-onion gravy and 
crushed coriander seeds

SAAG CHICKEN
Tender chicken simmered with spinach 

METHI CHICKEN
Chicken cooked with fresh fenugreek leaves

CHICKEN KORMA
Chicken cubes cooked with grounded spices, yoghurt, 
and garlic in a thick creamy sauce

CHICKEN CHETTINAD
Chicken cubes cooked with peppery Chettinad sauce 
laced with coconut and onions 

KASHMIRI LAMB ROGANJOSH
Tender lamb prepared in fragrant Kashmiri spices, 
tomato and yoghurt

BHUNA LAMB
Tender Lamb cooked with spices and fried onions

KADHAHI LAMB
Tender lamb, cooked in a tomato-onion gravy and 
crushed coriander seeds

SAAG LAMB
Diced lamb, simmered with spinach

LAMB CHETTINAD
Tender Lamb cooked with peppery Chettinad sauce 
laced with coconut and onions

MALABARI PRAWNS
Cooked in curry leaf and coconut sauce

KERALA FISH CURRY
Cooked with coconut milk and spices

£ 11.95

£ 11.95

£ 11.95

£ 11.95

£ 11.95

£ 11.95

£ 11.95

£ 12.95

£ 12.95

£ 12.95

£ 12.95

£ 12.95

£ 15.95

£ 13.95

NON VEG MAINSNON VEG MAINSNON VEG MAINS
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