

BOMBAY CHOW

ABOUT US

BRINGING INDO CHINESE (HAKKA) CUISINE TO THE STREETS OF LONDON

The history of food in Bombay, now Mumbai, is closely linked to it's transformation from a fishing village to a megapolis. Migrants from all over the country settled in Mumbai with dreams of turning dust into gold as the city tranformed. Along with their aspirations, they brought their culinary treasures with them, and the Chinese immigrants of Chinatown in Kolkata were no exception. It's the perefct blend of the Hakka and traditional Indian cuisine that inspire the mouth watering dishes served at Bombay Chow.

Our exquisite meals are produced by authentic chefs, especially headhunted from some of the finest hotels in India. Our chefs possess advance knowledge of culinary techniques, as well as extensive kitchen experience, ensuring every bite you take retains the high quality of taste that we are proud to serve.

Our restaurants are located in Wembley and Northwood.

PRE-STARTERS

POPPADUMS BASKET Ø	£ 2.50
MASALA PEANUTS	£ 3.75

SOUPS	£ 4.95

HOT 'N' SOUR SOUP | veg or chicken

Hot with chilli oil 'n' sour with soy vinegar

SWEET CORN SOUP | veg or chicken

MANCHOW SOUP | veg or chicken Flavoured with hot garlic and garnished with crispy noodles

SOYA DISHES VEGAN

EGAN

£ 9.95 each

£ 10.45

MANCHURIAN Sove cooked in ginger

Soya cooked in ginger, minced garlic, fresh coriander sauce

CHILLI GARLIC # 5

Soya flash fried and tossed in a chilli garlic sauce

SZECHUAN

Soya cooked in Szechuan sauce, prepared with celery and crushed red chill

KUNG PAO 🦂 🐾 🤌

Soya stir fried with cashews, dry red chilly in tangy tomato sauce

CRIPSY SALT 'N' PEPPER

Cispy Soya tossed in garlic, chilli and aromatic black pepper

TAI PAI

Soya, green and red peppers tossed in a sweet and spicy sauce

TANDOOR & GRILL

LAL MIRCH KA PANEER TIKKA 🔑 🗇 🍮

Cottage cheese	
TANDOORI CHICKEN WINGS Chicken wings marinated with spices and cooked in a Tandoor	£ 10.45
MURGH TIKKA 🍈 🗯 Chicken cubes marinated with yoghurt and spices cooked in a tandoor	£ 10.45
KASHMIRI LAMB SEEKH KEBAB Prime lamb mince infused with herbs and Kashmiri chilli flakes.	£ 10.65
BARRA MASALA LAMB CHOPS # Prime lamb chops, marinated overnight with raw papaya, ginger garlic & spices, and grilled	£ 12.95
MURGH MALAI TIKKA 🛅 🗯 Grilled chicken cube marinated with matured cheddar and cashew paste	£ 10.45
TANDOORI CHICKEN half or full	£ 14.95

A firm favourite of Indian cuisine, Tandoori chicken on the bone HARA MASALA TANDOORI PRAWNS Char grilled tiger Prawns marinated in a coriander and basil marinade

MACCHI SARSON

£ 10.95

Grilled tilapia fish marinated in ginger, garlic, crushed mustard & ajwain seeds

NON VEG MIX GRILL | serves two fig. \$\mu\$ £ 20.95

Murgh Tikka, Tandoori Wings, Malai Tikka, Lamb

Chops and Lamb Seekh kebab

INDO CHINESE STARTERS

CRISPY SALT 'N' PEPPER OKRA Crispy okra flash fried with red, green chillies and black pepper	£ 8.95
CHOW CHU CAULIFLOWER Crispy, battered florets of cauliflower, tossed wtth chillies	£ 8.95
CHILLI GARLIC MOGO	£ 8.95
CHILLI GARLIC MUSHROOM Breaded mushroom fried and tossed in a chilli garlic sauce	£ 8.95
KUNG PAO POTATO © % Thick chips tossed with spicy tomato sauce, garlic and cashews	£ 8.45
KOLKATA CHILLY PANEER	£ 9.95
TAI PAI PANEER	£ 10.25
CHICKEN LOLLIPOP (4 PC) (6 PC) Succulent, slow fried chicken wings dusted with chef's spice	£ 7.95/£ 10.95
TAI PAI CHICKEN Tender chicken strips, Green and red peppers tossed in a sweet and spicy sauce	£ 10.65
CRISPY SALT 'N' PEPPER FISH Lightly battered fish tossed in garlic, chilli and aromatic black pepper	£ 11.45
TAI PAI PRAWN Prawns, Green and red peppers tossed in a sweet and spicy sauce	£ 13.95
PEPPER GARLIC PRAWNS	£ 13.95

INDIAN STARTERS

Crispy battered Prawns tossed in garlic, chilli and

aromatic black pepper

VEGETABLE SAMOSA Served with tamarind chutney	£ 5.95
PALAK PATTA CHAAT	£8.45
AMRITSARI CHOLEY SAMOSA CHAAT Samosa, chickpeas, yoghurt, date and tamarind chutney	£ 8.45
ALOO TIKKI CHAAT	£ 8.45
CRISPY GOAN CALAMARI Crispy bettered squid served with a spicy mayo dip	£ 9.95
FISH KOLIWADA Classic Mumbai dish, fish marinated in chef's special spice mix and deep fried	£ 9.95
PRAWNS KOLIWADA Classic Mumbai dish, prawns marinated in chef's special spice mix and deep fried	£ 13.95
MAHIM KA KEEMA PAV Spiced lamb mince served with bread	£ 10.45

PAV BHAJI Ø
Mashed patoto, couliflower, green peppers, carrot
& tomato. Served with bread

MOUSE SPECIALITY

CONTAIN DAIRY PRODUCTS

% CONTAINS NUTS

£ 9.45

INDO CHINESE MAINS

CAULIFLOWER MANCHURIAN © Cauliflower fritters tossed in ginger, garlic, and coriander sauce	£ 10.25
VEG MANCHURIAN dry or gravy Matchstick veg fritters tossed, in ginger, garlic, coriander sauce	£ 10.25
VEG SZECHUAN dry or gravy Crispy veg fritters tossed in a spicy Szechuan chilly and celery based sauce	£ 10.45
PANEER SZECHUAN	£ 10.95
PRAWN SZECHUAN dry or gravy Prawns cooked in Szechuan sauce prepared with celery and crushed red chilli	£ 14.95
FISH SZECHUAN dry or gravy Sliced fish cooked in Szechuan sauce, prepared with celery and crushed red chilli	£ 12.95
AMERICAN CHOPSUEY Sweet 'n' sour chicken on a bed of fried noodles and fried egg on top Bombay style	£ 12.45
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN dry or gravy Boneless chicken cooked in ginger, minced garlic, fresh coriander sauce	£ 10.95
CHILLI CHICKEN dry or gravy Tender boneless chicken stir fried withfresh green chilles, garlic & soya	£ 10.95
KUNG PAO CHICKEN % 5 Boneless chicken stir fried with cashews, dry red chilly in tangy tomato sauce	£ 10.95
SZECHUAN CHICKEN dry or gravy Chicken cooked in Szechuan sauce, prepared with celery and crushed red chill	£ 10.95
SWEET 'N' SOUR CHICKEN Chicken, cucumber, carrots, pineapple, pepper served with a sweet 'n' sour sauce	£ 10.95

TRIPLE SZECHUAN

Veg or chicken £ 15.50 / £ 16.50

A combination of fried rice, noodles tossed in a spicy Szechuan sauce. Served with a Szechuan gravy and a mini omelette

RICE & NOODLES

FRIED RICE veg or egg Ø	£ 7.45
VEG SZECHUAN RICE Ø	£ 8.45
MUSHROOM FRIED RICE Ø	£ 7.45
VEG HAKKA NOODLES Ø	£ 9.75
VEG SZECHUAN NOODLES Add chicken for £1.25 or prawns for £2.50	£ 9.75

NON VEG MAINS

MURGH MAKHNI (BUTTER CHICKEN) Grilled Tandoori chicken; simmered in a cream base, flavoured with dried fenugreek leaves	£ 11.95
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	£ 11.95
KADHAHI CHICKEN	£ 11.95
SAAG CHICKEN	£ 11.95
METHI CHICKEN	£ 11.95
CHICKEN KORMA	£ 11.95
CHICKEN CHETTINAD 67 56	£ 11.95

and garlic in a thick creamy sauce	
CHICKEN CHETTINAD	£ 11.95
KASHMIRI LAMB ROGANJOSH ☐ № Tender lamb prepared in fragrant Kashmiri spices, tomato and yoghurt	£ 12.95
BHUNA LAMB 🐧 🗯	£ 12.95

Tender Lamb cooked with spices and fried onions	
KADHAHI LAMB 🗓 🗯 Tender lamb, cooked in a tomato-onion gravy and crushed coriander seeds	£ 12.95
SAAG LAMB	£ 12.95
LAMB CHETTINAD 6 %	£ 12.95

LAMB CHETTINAD	£ 12.95
MALABARI PRAWNS © % Cooked in curry leaf and coconut sauce	£ 15.95
KERALA FISH CURRY Cooked with coconut milk and spices	£ 13.95

VEG MAINS

MILI JULI VEG HANDI	£ 11.45
PANEER LABABDAR	£ 11.95
PANEER TIKKA MASALA ☐	£ 11.95
KADHAHI PANEER	£ 11.95
SAAG PANEER	£ 11.95
DAL MAKHNI	£ 10.45
MAKAI METHI MALAI ☐ № % Sweetcorn and fresh fenugreek leaves cooked in creamy gravy	£ 11.95
BOMBAY ALOO Potatoes prepared in tomato and onion gravy, tempered with mustard seeds	£ 10.45
SAAG ALOO	£ 10.45
CHANA MASALA Chickpeas cooked in a thick onion and tomato sauce	£ 10.45

BIRYANI

₽ 🗗 🖇

Baked, fragrant basmati rice layers with aromatic spices. All Birynai served with raita and sauce.

VEGETABLE BIRYANI	£ 12.45
CHICKEN BIRYANI	£ 14.95
LAMB DUM BIRYANI	£ 15.95
PRAWN BIRYANI	£ 17.95

RICE

STEAM BASMATI RICE	£ 4.45
PILAO RICE Ø 🗓	£ 5.95
IFFRA RICE OF	f 5.45

BREADS

NAAN plain or butter	0 🗈	£ 3.15
NAAN chilli and / or garlic		£ 3.65
CHEESE NAAN 🔎 🗓		£ 4.65
PESHAWARI NAAN 🔎 🗈		£ 4.65
TANDOORI ROTI plain or butte	r Ø	£ 3.15
PARATHA Ø		£ 3.45

£ 3.50 each

ACCOMPANIMENTS

KACHUMBER SALAD Ø Ø
CUCUMBER RAITA Ø 🗈

GREEN SALAD

DESSERT

	GULAB JAMUN	1 pc £ 3.50
	infused with sweet rose flavoured syrup. Served hot.	up. 2 pc £ 5.50
	RASMALAI Ø 🛱 😘 Poached Indian cottage cheese	1 pc £ 3.50
dumplings, served with saffron reduced milk.	2 pc £ 5.50	

KULFI (1) Mango, Malai, or Pistachio flavours	£ 4.50
SIZZLING CHOCOLATE BROWNIE Served with Madagascan vanilla ice cream	£ 8.45
STICKY TOFFEE WITH ICE CREAM Server with Vanilla ice cream	£ 6.95
CHOCOLATE PUDDING WITH CREAM Server with Vanilla ice cream	£ 6.95

If you have any food allergies or dietary requirements please let us know. All meat in the restaurant is Halal.

An optional service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. Service charge is entirely optional. If you feel the service is in any way lacking, you need only ask, and the charge will be removed.

MACHINE HOUSE SPECIALITY

VEGETARIAN

and freshly grounded spices

TADKA DAL 🛅 🗯

BHINDI MASALA

Yellow lentils cooked with garlic and cumin

VEGETABLE KOFTA 🛅 🗯 🐾

simmered in delicious gravy

Okra tossed in a tangy mix of freshly roasted spices

Kofta fit for royal's delicate vegetables dumpling

CONTAIN DAIRY PRODUCTS

£ 10.45

£ 10.45

£ 10.95

% CONTAINS NUTS

